

## **Games, Rummy Run & Family Fun!**

WHEN: December 3, 2016

### **WHERE:** Hollister Hills SVRA, Lower Ranch

8:00 am Sign-ups

9:00 am Riders Meeting

9:30 am-1 pm Events

1:30 pm Membership Meeting Prizes following membership meeting

## **ENTRY FEES: \$20 per rider**

- Must be a current HHORA Member
- 100% of entry fees benefit the San Benito County Child Protective Services
- Ages 6 & up
- Motorcycles and Quads welcome
- Field events will vary for quads
- Lunch is provided!

#### **QUESTIONS:** Text or Call

**Danielle: (831) 331-3365 Topper: (831) 245-5919** 

**GO TO: WWW.HHORA.ORG** 

# LOYALTY SERIES FINALE! \$500 GRAND PRIZE

- \$600 in additional cash and prizes!
- Free entry to 2017 events
- You must have participated in 2 of the last 3 HHORA events as well as the Mad Hatter event to qualify
- Must be present to win

#### SPONSORS:

ACERBIS
ANSWER
CYCLE GEAR Gilroy
Cycle Stop Honda
Decal Works
DeRose Vineyards
Dirt Bag Clothing
Dunlop Tires
Faultline Powersports
Fox Head, Inc.

Gilroy Motorcycle Center Greenwood Chevrolet HOLLISTER POWERSPORTS Hollister RV Parts & Service

KTM LUCAS OIL

Moore & Sons Motorcycles Motion Pro

The Motor Cafe

MSR

**OFF ROAD RECOVERY** 

OFF ROAD RECO
OPA Farms
Pivot Works
PRIME MOTO
PRO CIRCUIT
PROTAPER
Ray's Stump Rei

Ray's Stump Removal ROSSI BROS TIRE & AUTO

SERV

San Benito TIRE PROS &

Automotive

Six Five 0 Racing

S F Moto Tiffany Ford

WORKS CONNECTION

ZOOM

<u>IMPORTANT: READ CAREFULLY!</u> We've designed these courses and classes for the week-end recreational rider who wants to try some fun racing and riding in a mildly competitive setting. **Rough-riding will not be tolerated.** 

To some extent, all motor vehicles are inherently dangerous. You must assess your own abilities to decide to take any part in this event. You must wear a helmet, goggles, gloves, boots and other appropriate safety apparel. Hollister Hills Off Road Association does not provide medical Insurance. WE URGE YOU NOT TO OPERATE A MOTORCYCLE WITHOUT MEDICAL COVERAGE.

If, before the event, you have any doubts about your personal ability to participate in this event, if you have not adequately prepared yourself and your equipment or if you believe your personal insurance coverage's are not adequate to compensate you for any loss that may occur, we urge you to notify H.H.O.R.A. who will refund your entry fee. No refunds after start of event.

We sponsor these events to enhance your enjoyment of Hollister Hills SVRA..... the Board

Hollister Hills Off Road Association 7726 Cienega Road Hollister, CA 95023

